
































































































































































































Oak Park and River Forest High School 
District 200 

201 North Scoville Avenue • Oak Park, IL 60302-2296 
 

 
DATE:  June 17, 2010 
 
TO:  Board of Education 
 
FROM: Superintendent 
 
SUBJECT: REVISED Appointment of Citizens’ Council Members for 2010-2011 
 

      ACTION 
 
NEW MEMBERS 
It is recommended that the following be appointed by the Board of Education as new members of Citizens’ 
Council to a two-year term beginning in September 2010: 
Chris Stannard 625 Ashland Ave, RF 05 708-366-6844 cstannard@sna.sanyo.com 

John Cabral 134 Clinton Ave, OP 02 708-524-1230 john_cabral@sbcglobal.net 

Julie Gilberto-Brady 317 Franklin Ave, RF 05 708-771-6272 gilberto-brady@sbcglobal.net 

Linda Valentine 1016 N. Humphrey, OP 02  708-383-3446 
Pat Hahn 215 Gale Ave, RF 05 708-366-1479 bobpathahn@sbcglobal.net 

Roma Steinke 310 Gale Ave, RF 05 708-366-2141 rmsteinke@comcast.net 

Terrie Rayburn 1434 Jackson, RF 05 708-366-6469 
Theresa Gates 805 South Taylor, OP 04 708-214-1160 tgates555@yahoo.com 

Vicky Rohner 1021 Lathrop Ave, RF 05 708-488-8743 vrohner@ameritech.net 

Victoria Meadows 138 Gale Ave, RF 05 708-771-4331 meadows.mail8@gmail.com 

Mary Olivieri` 1172 S. Maple, OP 04 708.334.5822 mkolivieri@yahoo.com 
Christie Hunt 734 Franklin Ave.; RF 60305 708-366-7343 fortylove@sbcglobal.net 
Kim Stolarski 743 Thatcher, RF 60305 708-903-8510 stolarski@comcast.net 

  
 
SECOND TERM MEMBERS 
It is recommended that the following be appointed by the Board of Education to a second two-year term 
beginning in September, 2010: 
Sarah Beuhler   311 N Elmwood OP 02 708-848-3458  slbuehler77@hotmail.com 
Betsy Butterworth  804 Wisconsin OP 04  708-305-4999  betsy_butterworth@yahoo.com 
Jeanne Calabrese  616 Lathrop RF 05  708-488-9490  Jeanne@barefeats.com 
Mary Beth Cvengros  162 N Scoville OP 02  708-386-1050  mary.cvengros@sba.gov 
Pam Eggum   908 N Euclid OP 02  708-612-5575  eggum@comcast.net 
Sergio Firpo   1201 N Euclid OP 02  708-386-4589  sfirpo@azure-tech.net 
Barry Greenwald  312 N Lombard OP 02 708-383-5803  bsgreenw@uic.edu 
Ron Orzel*   834 S Clinton OP 04  708-848-5181  rorzel@hotmail.com 
Kris Raino-Ogden  559 Edgewood Place RF 05 708-366-3060  KrisDSA@aol.com 
Liz Robinson*   816 N Humphrey OP 02 708-848-9194  liz.robinson3@gmail.com 
Mimi Skapek   210 N Elmwood OP 02 708-848-4653  mimi@skapek@mac.com 
Karen Stallard   912 S Kenilworth OP 04 708-386-4179  Karen_stallard@quakeroats.com 
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